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IBrand - Racinc__;

01.07.2019 www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km
Superbike Gber 750ccm 2019. 07..01. 14:00 .
Race (7 Laps) started at 14:09:00
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
2 2:08.509 26.307 37.891 28.639 35.672 14:13:26.436
(**13) Ville VALTONEN 3 2:06.508 25.916 37.083 28.245 35.264 14:15:32.944
2:04.359 _ 28.680 35.752 26.580 33.338 14:11.05.637 4 2:08.077 26.051 37.088 29.435 35.503 14:17:41.021
1:58.902  23.981 35.049 26.506 33.366 14:13:04539 5 2:05.772 25.458  36.687 28.166 35.461 14:19:46.793
1:58.583  23.890 35.007  26.342 33.344 14:15:03.122 6 2:06.231 25.852 37119  28.159  35.101 14:21:53.024
1:59.731 24.923 35.079 26.425 33.304 14:17:02.853 7 2:06.447 25.548 37.092 28.338 35.469 14:23:59.471

2:00.632 25.324 35.429 26.519 33.360 14:19:03.485 -

2:00.311 23.903 35.149 27.834 33.425 14:21:03.796 (*9) Ernst MULLER

2:00.217 24.355 36.004 26.611 33.247 14:23:04.013 2:15.310 30.919 38.127 28.650 37.614 14:11:18.006
2:07.894 26.635 37.337 28.165 35.757 14:13:25.900

2:06.732 25.956 37.090 28.206 35.480 14:15:32.632
2:07.024 26.040 37.046 28.384 35.554 14:17:39.656
2:06.946 26.020 37.134 28.386 35.406 14:19:46.602
2:08.983 26.412 38.307 28.496 35.768 14:21:55.585
2:08.013 26.284 37.443 28.277 36.009 14:24:03.598

NOOUThAWN

(*7) Thomas PFEFFER
2:07.245 29.156 36.189 27.551 34.349 14:11:08.897

2:02.650 25.084 35.714 27.370 34.482 14:13:11.547
2:02.830 25.844 35.571 27.342 34.073 14:15:14.377
2:02.976 25.239 36.187 27.399 34.151 14:17:17.353
2:02.959 24.682 35.832 28.551 33.894 14:19:20.312
2:02.652 24.819 36.160 27.371 34.302 14:21:22.964 (*28) Christian PRENNER
2:03.041 25.324 36.229 27.509 33.979 14:23:26.005 1 2:15.595 30.305 38.529 28.672 38.089 14:11:19.090
2:12.258 26.907 38.773 29.475 37.103 14:13:31.348
2:14.082 27.500 39.598 29.416 37.568 14:15:45.430
2:13.997 27.004 39.134 29.437 38.422 14:17:59.427
2:15.186 28.919 39.165 29.322 37.780 14:20:14.613

2:11.346 26.802 38.349 28.914 37.281 14:22:25.959
2:13.689 27.753 38.888 30.036 37.012 14:24:39.648

NoulhWN =

NOUh WN —=

(**16) Helmut REICHART

2:07.411  29.007 36.530 27.543 34.331 14:11:08.690
2:02.736  24.976 35.828 27.400 34.532 14:13:11.426
2:02.840  25.036 36.330  27.126 34.348 14:15:14.266
2:02.580  25.014 36.132 27308  34.126 14:17:16.846
2:03.331  25.034 35.816 27.921 34.560 14:19:20.177
2:02.746  24.830 36.199 27315 34.402 14:21:22.923 (7) Nikola NIKETIC

2:04.664  25.247 36.261 28.053 35.103 14:23:27.587 2:20481  30.416 40.303 30.531 39.231 14:11:24.438
2:17.686 27.845 40.718 30.569 38.554 14:13:42.124
2:17.860  28.077 40.550 30.551 38.682 14:15:59.984
2:16.880 27.665 40.187 30.271 38.757 14:18:16.864
2:17.307 27.594 40.102 31.107 38.504 14:20:34.171
2:14.764  27.441 39.456  29.761 38.106 14:22:48.935
2:14.944 27509  39.400 30.504  37.531 14:25:03.879

NouhwN
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(52) Hannes JAGERSBERGER

2:06.470 28.640 36.115 27.499 34.216 14:11:08.276
2:02.682 25.187 35.872 27.234 34.389 14:13:10.958
2:03.083 25.340 36.075 27.218 34.450 14:15:14.041
2:03.195 25.359 36.187 27.237 34.412 14:17:17.236
2:03.749  25.145 36.399 27.900 34.305 14:19:20.985
2:02.503 25.157 35.842 27.208 34.296 14:21:23.488 (5) Lukas GRUBER

2:04.396 25.228 36.084 27.905 35.179 14:23:27.884 1 2:20.574 30.596 40.376 30.230 39.372 14:11:24.746
2:17.197 27.816 40.098 30.642 38.641 14:13:41.943
2:17.354 27.861 39.851 30.842 38.800 14:15:59.297
2:16.145 27.414 39.726 30.476 38.529 14:18:15.442
2:16.740 27.316 39.474 31.512 38.438 14:20:32.182
2:16.671 27.707 39.839 30.667 38.458 14:22:48.853
2:15.607  27.280 39.496 30.541 38.290 14:25:04.460

NOoOuUhWN =

NOUThAWN =

(183) Manfred WECHSELBERGER

2:07.999  29.732 36.724 27.274  34.269 14:11:10.134
2:03.001  24.910 36.505  27.257 34.329 14:13:13.135
2:03.399 25074  36.361 27.444 34.520 14:15:16.534
2:03.654  25.035 36.594 27.498 34.527 14:17:20.188
2:05.517  25.443 37.210 27.841 35.023 14:19:25.705
2:04552  25.303 36.698 27.773 34.778 14:21:30.257 (34) Herbert JEROMEL

2:05.145  25.318 36.667 27738 35.422 14:23:35.402 1 2:28.074  32.550 42.686 31.974 20.864 14:11:33.222
2:22.100  29.877 42214  31.044  38.965 14:13:55.322
2:20.712 28.717  41.099 31.284 39.612 14:16:16.034

NouhwN

NOUuhWN =

(198) Alexander KNABL

AU hWwWN

1 2:09.741 29.690 37.363 27.787 34.901 14:11:12.113 2:21.974 29.169 41.921 31.357 39.527 14:18:38.008
2 2:05.469 25.507 36.829 27.924 35.209 14:13:17.582 2:21.615 29.144 41.678 31.410 39.383 14:20:59.623
3 2:05.860 25.554 37.090 28.099 35.117 14:15:23.442 2:22.122 29.552 41.416 31.630 39.524 14:23:21.745
4 2:05.789 25.715 37.211 27.815 35.048 14:17:29.231
5 2:06.640 26.188 37.185 28.071 35.196 14:19:35.871 (76) Giinter SEEBACHER
6 2:04.951 25.577 36.513 27.743 35.118 14:21:40.822 1 2:27.887 32.106 43.040 31.806 40.935 14:11:33.012
7 2:04.921 25.401 36.630 27.837 35.053 14:23:45.743 2 2:25.048 29.707 42.506 32.213 40.622 14:13:58.060
3 2:25.542 29.767 42.645 32.124 41.006 14:16:23.602
(87) Patrick ZEBRAKOVSKY 4 2:25.118 29.644 42.523 32.207 40.744 14:18:48.720
1 2:08.168 28.714 37.263 27.858 34.333 14:11:10.946 5 2:23.250 29.549 41.786 32.030 39.885 14:21:11.970
2:05.555 25.715 37.135 27.819 34.886 14:13:16.501 6 2:24.223 29.370 41.608 32.281 40.964 14:23:36.193

2

3 2:05.423 25.890 37.143 27.637 34.753 14:15:21.924

4 2:07.027 26.034 37.880 27.972 35.141 14:17:28.951 (*47) Julius RICHTER
5

6

7

2:06.819 26.272 37.173 28.122 35.252 14:19:35.770 1 2:38.668 34.743 44.214 14:11:44.656

2:05.508 26.089  37.032 27.651 34.736 14:21:41.278 2 2:35.511 34.701 44.262 14:14:20.167

2:04.571  25.699 37070  27.523  34.279 14:23:45.849 3 2:35.958 35.108 44.493 14:16:56.125

4 2:39.756 35.513 45.988 14:19:35.881

(*96) Ernst KNABL 5 2:36.255  31.964  44.660 35536  44.095 14:22:12.136

1 2:14.886 30.282 37.949 28.763 37.892 14:11:17.927 6 2:37.984 32.263 45.232 35.586 44.903 14:24:50.120
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits

Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
(22) Martin SCHMID
1 2:59.476 38.968 51.386 39.890 49.232 14:12:06.219
2 2:53.143 36.057 50.166 38.908 48.012 14:14:59.362
3 2:55.846 36.463 51.947 39.616 47.820 14:17:55.208
4 2:50.486 34.944 49.382 38.387 47.773 14:20:45.694
5 2:52.503 35.145 49.479 38.642 49.237 14:23:38.197
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits

Race Director
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